TEAMVIEWER AG

TEAMVIEWER AG
ISIN: DE000A2YN900

WKN:

Overview

2024/09/18 17:23:28
Price

11.72 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

-0.34% (-0.04)

DEOOOA2YN900
TMV

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

1,832 EUR
GERMANY DAX

11.715 EUR (141)
11.72 EUR (954)
11.77 EUR
11.875 EUR
11.695 EUR
11.76 EUR
11.74613 EUR
135,012
1,585,868.33
762

1

24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/09/18 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/17 [ 3 Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/16 [ Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/13 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/09/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=163844007,215775596
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A2YN900-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A2YN900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2YN900&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74bbf6022a9afc4a2e8b45cbe3a563909fa8b0864fdf550ffcb85093c2def39e&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c7d5b07e13651dc4&time=1726760482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b998185e388b590f91852fc7c56364295b6d2a06fe15a838605e51b17fdfd650&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7997325267f74d603&time=1726760482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=73a13b2e9534c4b7b327fa20ec4e3ee61718b512010364159300092edd7be179&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=014be9d6949679df6&time=1726760482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e611af85154af652b2ccf7866fa2ee7db788ee1e98367c3feb3fb444737a8ab8&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=766a557e627b73990&time=1726760482&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a770129177bb82b07e8a6a06a725163cea4d2bbbc87ec368705d4b62a2f74152&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f406e7aa05776bf87&time=1726760482&tool=RSC

TEAMVIEWER AG

Details

2024/09/18 17:23:28
Price

11.72 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-0.34% (-0.04)

DEOOOA2YN900
TMV

Xetra

EUR

Software

Stock

1,832 EUR

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 11.715 EUR (141)
Ask (Ask size) 11.72 EUR (954)
Open 11.77 EUR
High 11.875 EUR
Low 11.695 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.76 EUR
VWAP 11.74613 EUR
Volume (pcs) 135,012
Trading volume 1,585,868.33
Number of trades 762
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -12.85% -27.95% -58.76%
Perf (abs.) -1.74 -4.57 -16.77
Beta - - -
Volatility 29.73 30.82 48.80
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TEAMVIEWER
Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

AG
Date

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

11.63 EUR (270,864
12.11 EUR (288,885
11.62 EUR (497,145
13.06 EUR (522,662

15.26 EUR (2024/02/07
10.01 EUR (2024/06/28

Time Price

17:23 11.72 EUR

15:30 11.785 EUR

17:12 11.705 EUR

17:15 11.70 EUR

(
16.30 EUR (2023/09/20
10.01 EUR (2024/06/28

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
1.59 762
0.00 4
0.15 32
0.00 41
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A2YN900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269062220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267874856
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024443

TEAMVIEWER AG
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/04

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

17:25

17:30

08:16

10:53

08:03

15:30

17:44

17:44

16:32

17:10

11.7175 EUR 0.00

30.675 EUR

11.705 EUR

11.77 EUR

11.705 EUR

13.10 USD

11.785 EUR

11.785 EUR

11.735 EUR

11.705 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=274888022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266992988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277793899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209462
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268900263
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024445

TEAMVIEWER AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
TeamViewer SE is a holding company, which engages in the provision of a cloud-based
TE'B [’T'I\"\.’Ii ewer platform to network computers, machines and industrial equipment and digitally supports
work processes along the entire value chain in both the industrial and service sectors. The

company was founded in 2005 and is headquartered in Goeppingen, Germany.

Contact Details
TEAMVIEWER SE

Members of Management Board Board of directors
o Oliver Steil Chairman of Managing Ralf Werner Dieter Chairman of
Bahnhofsplatz 2 - 73033 Goeppingen Board Supervisory Board
Telefon: +49-7161-97200-81 Mei Dent Member of Executive Abraham Peled Member of
Fax: +49-7161-60692-335 Committee Supervisory Board
E-mail: contact@teamviewer.com Michael Member of Executive Joachim Heel Member of
Wilkens Committee Supervisory Board
Peter Turner Member of Executive Jorg Rockenhauser Member of
PDF Downloads Committee Supervisory Board
Company report: TEAMVIEWER AG X Axel Albert Hans Member of
Salzmann Supervisory Board
Christina M. Member of
Stercken Supervisory Board
Kit-wan Siu Member of

Supervisory Board

Swantje Conrad Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@teamviewer.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A2YN900-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A2YN900
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